
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31103224 7PSSDB 15.11 3.95 59.68

31103241 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 15.10 3.45 52.10

31103253 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 15.06 5.45 82.08

31103285 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 15.13 4.30 65.06

31103366 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.12 4.15 62.75

31103385 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.02 4.15 62.33

31103407 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 7PSSDB 15.03 3.95 59.37

31103429 P6 - (87126) Harvest Home Drive St Ded 4 7PSSDB 15.08 4.70 70.88

31103452 10PSSDA 15.08 4.15 62.58

576.83

5% -28.84

SUBTOTAL 547.99

-$145.92

TOTAL $402.07

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 5/31/2024

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R002551

2059

D162

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT

P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



